NORO

_ﬁ---""

Detailed information

SHOWER COLUMN STUDIO
CC150 BRASS W 200MM SHOWER

Item number: 310106

Overhead showers in stainless steel, with thermostat mixer in brass. In
this model you can choose between the colors chrome, black and
brass, and with a shower head in the sizes 200, 250 or 300mm in
diameter. The surface keeps its beautiful colour over time. By turning
the thermostat mixer you can easily adjust between the roof shower
and the hand shower. Telescope. Scald protection and Anti-heat
systems. Hand shower with two functions.

D

ANTI HEAT

KER I,
SMKER Vg

Item number
NOBB

RSK

EAN

Standards and classifications
EN standard

Séker Vatten

ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
C/C measure, mixer (mm)
Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Width

Net weight (kg)

Care instructions

57886795
8351470
7340032433456

EN1111
Yes
EC011613

150
543
1161
280
4,8

%

Accepterad
monteringsanvisning

SCHREGL
RO

2021:1

Material and surface treatment

Color
Main material

Surface finish

Packaging dimensions and weight
Package width (m)

Package height(m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

Miscellaneous

Flow

Brass
Brass, Stainless steel
Brushed

0,985
0,465
0,190
5,000

8l/min (3 bar)

Remove soap residue and limescale daily with a damp cloth. Do not use cleaning products that are mordant, acidic or abrasive,
because they can do permanent damage to chromium plating, coating, gilding, etc.

Read more on norobathroom.eu



https://www.norobathroom.eu/products/overhead-showers/shower-column-studio-cc150-brass-w-200mm-shower-head

