## **NORO**



## SHOWER COLUMN STUDIO CC150 BRASS W 200MM SHOWER

Item number: 310106

Overhead showers in stainless steel, with thermostat mixer in brass. In this model you can choose between the colors chrome, black and brass, and with a shower head in the sizes 200, 250 or 300mm in diameter. The surface keeps its beautiful colour over time. By turning the thermostat mixer you can easily adjust between the roof shower and the hand shower. Telescope. Scald protection and Anti-heat systems. Hand shower with two functions.



ANTI HEAT





## **Detailed** information

Item number		Material and surface treatment	
NOBB	57886795	Color	Brass
RSK	8351470	Main material	Brass, Stainless steel
EAN	7340032433456	Surface finish	Brushed
Standards and classifications		Packaging dimensions and weight	
EN standard	EN1111	Package width (m)	0,985
Säker Vatten	Yes	Package height(m)	0,465
ETIM	EC011613	Package depth(m)	0,190
Product dimensions and weight		Package weight(kg)	5,000
C/C measure, mixer (mm)	150	Miscellaneous	
Depth (mm)	543	Flow	8l/min (3 bar)
Height (mm)	1161		
Width	280		
Net weight (kg)	4,8		

## Care instructions

Remove soap residue and limescale daily with a damp cloth. Do not use cleaning products that are mordant, acidic or abrasive, because they can do permanent damage to chromium plating, coating, gilding, etc.